Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
87234
USB Peak and Average Power Sensor
2023
50MHz~18GHz/ 26.5GHz/ 40GHz/ 500MHz - 67GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
The S87234D/E/F/L USB peak and average power sensor is a diode-detection broadband power measurement instrument based

Display: 1280 × 1024 or higher
04Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Ordering Information
Part Number Name Frequency Range
87234D USB Peak and Average Power Sensor 50MHz ~ 18GHz
87234E USB Peak and Average Power Sensor 50MHz ~ 26.5GHz
87234F USB Peak and Average Power Sensor 50MHz ~ 40GHz
87234L USB Peak and Average Power Sensor 500MHz ~ 67GHz
Model
No. Name Qty.
1 Power sensor 1
2 Power cable, 2 meter 1
3 Trigger cable, 2 meter 2
4 CD (PC software) 1
Standard
Option Number Name Note
87234-H01 Power cable 4.5 meter
87234-H02 Trigger cable 4.5 meter
87234-H03 Certificate of calibration /
87234-H05A Hard carrying case (can carry one set of products)
87234-H05B Hard carrying case (can carry two sets of products)
Options
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China
Tel: 0086 13816527810